Black Knight Industries Inc. guarantees that its fishing lines and leader materials are the best performing lines and leader materials available. If you are not convinced that GAMMA high performance lines and leader materials are the best you've ever used, Black Knight Industries Inc. will replace or refund your money. See below for complete details.

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Daytime phone number:			
Email address:			
Dealer where purchased:			
Reason for return:			

To request a refund or replacement, you must complete and return a guarantee refund form within 1 year of purchase along with:

- 1. The original dated sales receipt from an authorized GAMMA dealer.
- 2. The spool(s) and any remaining line on the spool(s), for which a refund or replacement is being processed.
- 3. All GAMMA line removed from your reel, for which a refund or replacement is being requested.

Send to: Black Knight Industries

GAMMA Returns PO Box 1122 Franklin, PA 16323

All required items must be included for the refund to be processed. Incomplete requests will be returned to sender. It is recommended that a traceable method of shipment be used as Black Knight Industries Inc. will not be responsible for any refund requests that are lost during shipment.

Limit to one refund request per household. The amount of refund for any returned spool(s) shall be limited to the actual purchase price or GAMMA's suggested retail price for any returned spool(s) of fishing line or leader material, whichever is less.

This offer is available to residents of the United States and Canada only. Black Knight Industries, Inc reserves the right to cancel this offer at any time. Please allow 4-6 weeks for refund. Offer valid only if line is purchased through an authorized GAMMA retail dealer. Offer is void where prohibited by law.